

Sewing Hall of Fame Nomination Form

Induction into the Sewing Hall of Fame recognizes individuals who have had a lasting impact on the home sewing industry with unique and innovative contributions through sewing education, product development, media or other sewing industry related endeavors.

- The award may be given posthumously.
- The award will not necessarily be given every year. To be considered for any given calendar year, submissions must be received by April 30th.

I wish to nominate	
Describe the contributions of this nominee and detail how they meet the above criteria	
Submitter's Name	
Email address	Phone number

Email submissions to: info@asg.org with Sewing Hall of Fame in subject line

Mail submissions to: ASG Sewing Hall of Fame 9660 Hillcroft, Suite 510

Houston, TX 77096